LED System by Vossloh-Schwabe LED Lighting for Retail Environments
ADVANTAGES
OF LED LIGHTING
�LONG SERVICE LIFE
�LOW ENERGY COSTS DUE
TO HIGH LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY
�HIGH CRI VALUE
�LIGHTING THAT IS GENTLE ON PRODUCTS

12 1050 39.4 42 27.6 44.1
LED module 404 and 405 – Ø 56 mm
WU-M-404-NV-... All types Warm white/
Neutral white
14 1050 46 49 32.2 51.5
WU-M-405-NV-... All types Warm white/
Neutral white
16 1050 52.5 56 36.8 58.8
Use of external LED constant current driver with max. 750 mA or with max. 1050 mA required.
Optical characteristics
at PCB temperature tc = 65 °C
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated colour Luminous flux at 700 mA* Luminous flux at 1050 mA* Typ. radiation Typ.
temperature min. typ. min. typ. angle CRI**
K lm lm lm lm ° Ra
LED module 403 – Ø 50 mm – XP
WU-M-403-XPE-2700K W1 545185 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 1300 1400 not allowed not allowed 115 80 (90)
WU-M-403-XPE-3000K W1 545187 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 1400 1500 not allowed not allowed 115 80 (90)
WU-M-403-XPE-4000K W1 545189 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 1400 1500 not allowed not allowed 115 80 (90)
WU-M-403-XPE-4000K W2 545680 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 1600 1700 not allowed not allowed 115 80 (90)
LED module 403 – Ø 50 mm – NV
WU-M-403-NV-2700K W1 546283 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 1702 1776 2300 2400 115 80 (90)
WU-M-403-NV-3000K W1 546271 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 1850 2072 2500 2800 115 80 (90)
WU-M-403-NV-4000K W1 546284 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 1850 2072 2500 2800 115 80 (90)
LED module 404 and 405 – Ø 56 mm
WU-M-404-NV-2700K W1 546285 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 2072 2220 2800 3000 115 80 (90)
WU-M-404-NV-3000K W1 546272 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 2220 2405 3000 3250 115 80 (90)
WU-M-404-NV-4000K W1 546286 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 2220 2405 3000 3250 115 80 (90)
WU-M-405-NV-2700K W1 546287 Warm white 2700 (–120/+175) 2405 2590 3250 3500 115 80 (90)
WU-M-405-NV-3000K W1 546273 Warm white 3000 (–130/+220) 2590 2775 3500 3750 115 80 (90)
WU-M-405-NV-4000K W1 546288 Neutral white 4000 (–300/+260) 2590 2775 3500 3750 115 80 (90)
* Measurement tolerance of luminous flux: ± 7%
** Ra 90 in development
9
Maximum ratings